These units are extremely versatile
and can be placed above conveyors,
at the side of chute work or even
placed on finished product outlet
points.
High intensity Rare Earth Neodymium
magnets are fully encased within a
Stainless Steel shroud allowing the

data sheet 508
High Intensity Strip Magnet
Copyright Eclipse Magnetics Ltd 2003C
Magnetic Performance: 80mm magnetic field depth is based
upon attraction of ø5mm x 25mm Mild Steel Bar in Free Space.
Magnetic Material: High Energy ‘Rare Earth’ Neodymium Iron Boron.
Material Specification: All surface parts are 316 grade Stainless Steel.
Finish: Brushed.
Limitations: Standard units should not be exposed to temperatures in excess of
100º C (212º F).
NB For special applications please call our Technical
Department for advice.
Technical Specifications
Part No A No. of B Weight
(mm) Holes (mm) (kg)
SMN100 100 2 50 2.5
SMN200 200 2 150 5
SMN300 300 2 200 7.5
SMN400 400 2 200 10
SMN500 500 3 200 12.5
SMN600 600 3 200 15
SMN700 700 4 200 17.5
SMN800 800 4 200 20
SMN900 900 5 200 22.5
SMN1000 1000 5 200 25
If it’s Magnetic ....
....Then it’s Eclipse Magnetics
Eclipse Magnetics Ltd - Separation Division Tel: 0114 225 0555
Unit 1 Vulcan Road, Sheffield, S9 1EW, England Fax: 0114 225 0525